
Thursday, May 21UCLA seo 395m.
9.30 a.m. Music for Voices
10. O Devotions: Rev. J. Lawley Brown10.15 Fred Hartley’s Quintet
10.30. Feminine Viewpoint: The Queen’s
Men: The Guards of Honour (BBC); The
Ambassadress; Neighbourhood: The New
Church Hall, another talk by Alona
Priestley (NZBS); Home Science: For
a Whiter Wash
711.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. The Norman Cloutier Orchestra,
Thomas Hayward and the Mastersingers
2.30 CLASSICAL HOURDouble Concerto in D Minor Bach
Nocturne Mendelssohn |

Symphony No. 2 in D Minor, Op. 70
Dvorak

3.30 The Caravan Passes
3.45 Music While You Work
4.15 Allen Roth Orchestra
4.30 Light Concert
5. 0 The Vincent Lopez Orchestra
5.15 Children’s Session: Dan Dare
5.45 Music of Manhattan
6. 0 Market Reports
Melodies of the Moment
7.15 Background to the News (NZBS)
(A repetition of yesterday's broadcast
in Feminine Viewpoint from 1YA)
7.30 Melodiously Yours: Isador Goodman
7.57 . Richard Leibert (organ)
8.10 Edwin Duff with the. Crombie
Murdoch Trio (NZBS)
8.25 Play: Yet I Ride the Little Horse,
by Joan Temple (NZBS)
9.30 Dad and Dave10.0 A Carnegie Hall Jazz Concert:
Oscar Peterson and the Lennie Tristano
Sextet (VOA)
10.30 Close down

I RYE 880 ke, 341 m.
6. Op.m. Dinner Music
7. 0 Beethoven Piano SonatasArtur Schnabel (piano)
Sonata in G, Op. 31, No, 4

7.30 London Studio ConcertsThe BBC Northern: Orchestra conducted
by Denis WrightIrish Rhapsody, No. 5 Stanford
Suite in F, Small Orchestra Jacob

(BBC)8.0 Arts Review, presented by Donald
MacGregor (NZBS)
8.30 The Wuddersfield Choral Societyand the Liverpool Philbarmonie Orches-tra conducted by Sir Malcolm Sargent,with Isobel Baillie (soprano), GladysRipley (contralto), Harold Williams
(bass-baritone) and James Johnston(tenor) :

Oratorio: Elijah Mendelssohn10.30 Close down

UD eeohe20 m6. Op.m. Melody Time
6.30. The Landt Trio
5.45 The Melachrino Orchestra6. 0 Accordion Interlude
6.15 Splash of Colour6.30 ‘Light and Bright
a. 0 Manhattan Melodies
7.30 The Land And its People
8. 0 Top o’ the Bill8.30 ‘The Blue Danube
9. 0 Variety Billboard
9.30 Rhythm on Record10. 0 District Weather Forecast
, Close down

U2XIN 970 ke. 309 m,2+ am. Breakfast Session
Weather Report and Tides8.0 Junior Requests8. 0 Women’s News from Town (Eliza-bethBauman)

9.16 The Bishop’s Mantle
9.30 Rivertown
9.45 The Strange Life of Deacon Brodie10. 0 Close down.
6.30 p.m. Voices with Appeal6.45 Appointment with Fate +

7.15 Dossier on Dumetrius
7.30 Accent on Music8.1 #£Di g for a Fortune in South.Africa: The Diamonds in Your Life,atalk by Joan Faulkner Blake (NZBS)8.15 r Guest Tonight ¢Studio) ‘
8.45 ‘Priority. Parade9.4 Ray’saLaugh (BBC) A

9.30 The Adventures Of P.c. 49: The
Case of the Sixth Sense (BBC)
10. 0 Khythm Ramble
10.16 In the Mood; Ray Anthony’s
Orchestra
10.30 Close down

XA irenee7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session .
7.30 Weather Report
9. O Musical Mailbox: Morrinsville
3.30 Song Styles "
9.45 Piano Accordion Serenade
10. O Rivertown i
10.15 The Black, Mantilla
10.30 The Dark God
10.45 Strauss Waltzes
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Valerie): Shoppers’
Guide; Kitty Foyle; in the Flower
Garden, a weekly talk by Mrs. Mc-
Whannell; Wellington Diary
12. O Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. For the Farmer: FPurming as a
Career, by @. J. Shine1.0 Sympbonic Music
Heddle Nash (ltenof)
Lady in Distress
Salon Groups
Close down
Dunce BandsDestination Venus
Hits Through the Years
Hawaiian Harmonies
Eight Hour Alibi
Harp in the South
New and Popular
Vocal Duettists
Listeners’ Requests
Melody for Strings0.30 Close down

UW soos." S75m
9.30 am. The Burtons of Banner: Street10.0 ‘The Band of H.M. Coldstream
Guards
10.15 The Kentucky Minstrels10.30 Hvuusewile’s Choice
10.45 — While You Work11.15 , Talk11.30" Melodies and Memories "12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Orchestras on Parade
2.45 Columbia Light Opera Company3. 0 Nelson Eddy3.15 Classical Music: French ComposersTone Poem: The Accursed Hunter
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Franck
\ Festivals . Debussy
Daphnis et en Ravel
Danse Macabr Saint-Saens4.0 The.Jesters Entertain415 Les Paul and Mary Ford4.30 Variety on Record
5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: Huar-
vey’s Happy Half-hour, and Jennifer.Visits the Tower of London (BBC)5.30 Musical Roundabout |

0 Dinner Music45 Ballet Music: Gaite Parisienne
Offenbach

7. 0 Talk: Philip Tapsell, Sailor andTrader, by Enid. Tapsell, one of a series
on the life of one. of New Zealand’searliest pioneers +

7.15 On Wings of Song7.30 Going Piaces and "mebiing People8. 0 Bay of Plenty Hit Parade8.30 Serenade to Music: Terry Vaughan’sOrchestra .(NZBS)
A Case for Clowland

10.10 Old Time Concert Hall
10.30 Close down

QV lA stoke. s28m.$3 am. Local Weather ConditionsWairarapa, Wellington City andae
te Valley, and Marlborough WeatherForecast ;

9.30 Morning Star: Nicola Rossi-Lemeni9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Pevotional Service
10.30 The Donald Peers Show | ,11. 0 Women’s. Session: Taranaki News-letter, ffom Nancy Russell; The Queen’sMen: The Guards of Honour 9

bod!41.30 Music Box
411.45 Celebrity Artist
412. 0 Ligch Music
2. 0 p.m. CLASSICAL HOUR
Trio Sonata in G Bach.
Sonata for Oboe and }Piano Loeillet
Sonata for Flute and HarpsichordHandel
Concerto for Three Pianos in G Bach

3.0 The Legend of, Kathie Warren
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 Imperial Lover
4.30 Rhythm Parade
5. 0 Instrumental Music
6.15 Children’s Session: Kidnapped
(NZBS)
5.45 The Silver Horde
6. 0 What’s in the Name? Parnassus and
Culverden (NZBS)
6. 5 Tea Dance
6.19 Stock Exchange Report6.22 Produce Market Report
7.15 Critically Speaking: News fromthe City Libraries, .byv Stuart Perry;
Nancy Adkin Ritchie*and J, B. Coe dis-cuss the Autunm Exhibition of the N.Z.
Academy of Fine Arts (NZBS) (A repetion of Tuesday’s broadcast — in. theWomen’s Session from 2YA)
7.30 Bold Venture
8. 0 Heritage of Song
8.30 Carmen Cavallaro: Italian Folk
songs
8.43 Georges Tzipine’s Salon Orchestra
9.30 Wrestling: Delayed commentary onthe Professional Contest in the’ Town
Hall
10.30 Close down

660 kc. 455m.
|5. Op.m. Early Evening Concert
6. 0 Dinber Musie
7. 0 Margaret Ritchie (soprano)
Songs by Mozart and Liszt

7.A7 Members of the Vienna Octet
Septet in E Flat, Op. 62 Kreutzer7.50 The London Philharmonic Orches
tra conducted by Sir Thonias Beecham
Symphony No 8 in B Minor (Un-
finished) Schubert

8.15 Trends in American History: TheProblems Before Us, the final talk byProfessor G. G. van Deusen. (NZBS)
8.35 Friedrich Guida (piano)
Sonata in D, K.576 MozartThe Ghiller String Quartet
Quartet in D Minor, K.421 Mozart

9.24 London Studio Concert
The BBC Northern Orchestra conducted
by John HopkinsBallet Suite: .The Wise Virgins

Bach-Walton
Overture; Ivan Susanin Glinka-Artok

(BBC)
9.54 Benno Moiseiwitsch and the Phil-harmonia Orchestra conducted by GeorgeWeldon
Piano Concerto No. 1 in’B Flat Minor,
Op. 23 Tchaikovski10.30 down2D WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265m.

7. Op.m. Starsof Stage, Screen and Cab-
7.20 Hoedown Harmony
7.45 Piano Portraits8. 0 Unwilling Masquerade8.15 Night Club
8.45 — Dad and Dave9.0 . London Studio Concerts (BBC)9.30 Coronation Year: The Roval Phil-harmonic Society, one of a series featur-
ing. the Royal Music Halls and Societies
A performance of Beethoven’s Symphony.No. 9 in D Minor, Op. 125 (The Choral),which was dedicated to the Royal Phil-harmonic Society, will be broadcast from2YC .at 8.29 on Monday
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

2G GISBORNE1010 ke 297 m.
7. Oam. Breakfast Session7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Feminine Viewpoint (June Irvine)
9.15 Famous Frauds
9.30 Harp in the South9.45 Dangerous Lady10..0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Reserved
6.45 Reserved7.0 The Andrews Sisters
7.15 Paradise of Cheats
7.30 Symphony of Strings
7.45 Vocal Variety
8. 2 Sports Preview
8.15 Ray’s a Laugh (BBC)
8.45 Gardening Session
93. 3 Music for Middlebrows
9.30 Frenchman’s Creek
10. 0 Jazz Club
10.30 ~Close down

QZ Hi eedheh
| 9.30 am. Housewives’ Choice
'40. 0 Devotional Service
10.148 Master Music
10.45 Miss Billy
11. 0 Music While You Work
11.30 Sweet and Slow
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Music for Hospitals
3.15 Victor Carell (Australian baritone)
Arias from ‘Don Giovanni’ and "The
Marriage of Figaro" Mozart

(NZBS)
4. 0 The Citadel
4.12 Ambrose and his Orchestra
4.30 Voices in Harmony
5. 0 Children’s Session: Drowsy Dor-
mouse Stories (NZBS)
5.30 Pollyanna
5.52 Dinner Music
a. @ After Dinner Music
7.15 Frocks and Flowers: Margot Camp-bell discusses Coronation Fashions and
Street Decorations
7.30 Dad and Dave
7.43 Napier Townswomen’s Guild Choir
conducted by Naney Perry
Danee, Ye Gipsies Brahms
Come, Let Us Go A-maying Gluck
Dainty Damoisele Boccoherini
There are Fairies Dancing on the Lawn

Zamecnik
Cradle Song Brahms
Bobolink Zamecnik

(Studio)
8. 0 The Black Museum
8.28 Band Music
9.30 Festival ConcertThe BBC Symphony Orchestra and the
BBC Chorus conducted by Sir AdrianBoult, with Keith Jewell (organ)Overture: London Pageant BaxAnthem: T Was Glad ParryScherzo from A London Symphony

Vaughan WilliamsAnthem: Zadok the Priest HandelOverture: Cockaigne ElgarTe Deum Vaughan WilliamsMarch: Crown Imperial Walton
BC)

}

10.30 Close down Ee

2>P NEW PLYMOUTHW370 ke. 219m
7. Oam. Breakfast Session .

7/30 District Weather Forecast
9-0 ~ Around the Town with Ena Cart-wright9.15 Love at Arms
9.30 Drama of Medicine
9.45 Modern, Romances
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m, Fred Astaire Sings
6.45 The Bishop’s Mantle
7. 0 Light and Bright
7.15 The Octopus
7.30 Hit Parade Tunes8.1 Farm Session (Jack Brown): Win-
ter work round the milking shed, byJ. M. Kristensen, Dairy Instructor, De-
partment of Agriculture, New Plymouth;
a report on the Agricultural. Extension
Course held at the New Plymouth Boys’
High School; Stock Market Report
8.30 Stepmother
9. 3 David Rose and his Orchestra
9.15 Reserved
9.46 ..The Andrews Sisters and Bing
Crosby ‘

10. 0 Jazz Club, U.S.A, (VOA)
10.30 Close down

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,
6.25 and 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.

YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News. Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast Session.
4 Children’s Holiday Programme
.33 p.m.. News for Farmers
London News

0 National Announcements
5 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)
it) Overseas and N.Z." News
5 Talk: London Awaits the Coronation,
by Lawrence Constable


